
WWW.OREGA .COM   /   0800 977 8000  /   sa les@orega.com

S P A C E 
T O  B E 
Y O U .

V I R T U A L  O F F I C E S
P R I C E  L I S T
P U B L I S H E D  R A T E S



V I R T U A L  O F F I C E S

T: 0800 840 5509
E: hello@orega.com
W: orega.com

* Mail forwarding charged at Royal Mail rates plus admin.

** 3 images included in your package. Additional can be requested at an extra cost. 

*** Limit of 3 hours access per day. Max 3 users per VO. Meeting rooms bookable if exceeded.

**** Call forwarding, once 200 calls per month is reached a 5p per call surcharge will be applied. 

***** Scanning, after 100 pages scanned is reached a 25p per paper surcharge will be applied. 

Mail Collection
Orega will receive and sign for your mail. We can either forward* your mail or you can collect.

Reception Team
Our team will meet and welcome your clients at your centre - even the unexpected ones!

Marketing Images
Add a picture of your Orega centre onto your marketing materials.**

Business Address
Add our prestigious address to your marketing material.

Registered Business Address
Use an Orega location as your company’s registered address.

Meeting Room Discount
At any of our Orega centres.

Business Lounge Access***
At any of our Orega centres.

Free WiFi
At all of our Orega centres.

Free Tea and Coffee
For you and your guests at all of our Orega centres.

Call Forwarding
Dedicated phone number answered at your centre by the Orega Team.
Limited to 200 incoming calls****. Calls answered in company name and forwarded to a
number of your choice. Personalised voicemail can be setup that will run 24/7.

Scanning Service 
Up to 100 pages per month*****

Orega Admin

10% 20%

3 hours a day

£25 add on per month

£15 per 15 minutes

£25 add on per month

3 hours a day

MONTHLY PRICES

REGIONAL (EX VAT)

REGIONAL PREMIUM (EX VAT)

LONDON (EX VAT)  

LONDON PREMIUM (EX VAT) 

LONDON PREMIUM PLUS (EX VAT)

MYOREGA
MAIL

MYOREGA
BUSINESS ADDRESS

MYOREGA VIRTUAL
OFFICE PRO

£59
£89

£69
£99
£149

£89
£119
£179

£149
£179
£249

£79
£109

£119
£149


