



		MYOREGA MAIL	MYOREGA BUSINESS ADDRESS	MYOREGA VIRTUAL OFFICE PRO
OREGA	MONTHLY PRICES			
	REGIONAL (EX VAT)	£59	£79	£119
	REGIONAL PREMIUM (EX VAT)	£89 	£109	£149
	LONDON (EX VAT)	£69	£89	£149
	LONDON PREMIUM (EX VAT)	£99	£119	£179
	LONDON PREMIUM PLUS (EX VAT)	£149	£179	£249
Mail Collection Orega will receive and sign for your mail. We can either forward*your mail or you can collect.		✓	~	✓
Reception Team Our team will meet and welcome your clients at your centre - even the unexpected ones!		✓	~	✓
Marketing Images Add a picture of your Orega centre onto your marketing materials.**		✓	~	✓
Business Address Add our prestigious address to your marketing material.		✓	~	✓
Registered Business Address Use an Orega location as your company's registered address.			~	✓
Meeting Room Discount At any of our Orega centres.			10%	20%
Business Lounge Access*** At any of our Orega centres.			3 hours a day	3 hours a day
Free WiFi At all of our Orega centres.			✓	~
Free Tea and Coffee For you and your guests at all of our Orega centres.			~	~
Call Forwarding Dedicated phone number answered at your centre by the Orega Team. Limited to 200 incoming calls****. Calls answered in company name and forwarded to a number of your choice. Personalised voicemail can be setup that will run 24/7.				~
Scanning Service Up to 100 pages per month*****		£25 add on per month	£25 add on per month	~
Orega Admin		£15 per 15 minutes		

^{*} Mail forwarding charged at Royal Mail rates plus admin.

^{** 3} images included in your package. Additional can be requested at an extra cost.

^{***} Limit of 3 hours access per day. Max 3 users per VO. Meeting rooms bookable if exceeded.

^{****} Call forwarding, once 200 calls per month is reached a 5p per call surcharge will be applied.

^{*****} Scanning, after 100 pages scanned is reached a 25p per paper surcharge will be applied.